
June 19 (Sunday) June 22 (Wed) June 23 (Thu)

09:00

11:00

13:00

14:00

14:30

16:00

17:00

18:00
Registration

19:00

Questions, Excercises, 
Student presentations

10:00

12:00

15:00

Geodesy(A.Shabanloui)

Geodesy(J.Müller)

Coffee break

Geodesy(C.Jekeli TBC)

Satellite(Heinzel)

Dinner

Lunch

Team Building Excercise

Questions, Excercises, Student presentations

Relativity(Steinhoff) 

Relativity(Pützfeld)  Geodesy(R.Pail)

June 20 (Monday)

Geodesy(C.Jekeli) Experimental(Nath)

Relativity(Steinhoff)

June 21 (Tuesday)

Satellite(Esteban) Experimental(Schmidt)

Relativity(Lämmerzahl)

Coffee break

Geodesy(S.Schön)

June 24 (Fri)

Experimental(Nath)


