	June 19 (Sunday)	June 20 (Monday)	June 21 (Tuesday)	June 22 (Wed)	June 23 (Thu)	June 24 (Fri)
09:00		Geodesy(J.Müller)	Geodesy(C.Jekeli TBC)	Relativity(Steinhoff)	Relativity(Steinhoff)	Experimental(Nath)
10.00		Coffee break				
11:00		Geodesy(A.Shabanloui)	Relativity(Pützfeld)	Geodesy(C.Jekeli)	Experimental(Nath)	Geodesy(R.Pail)
12:00						
13:00		Lunch				
14:00						
14:30 15:00		Satellite(Esteban)	Satellite(Heinzel)	Experimental(Schmidt)	Geodesy(S.Schön)	Relativity(Lämmerzahl)
		Coffee break				
16:00		Questions, Excercises, Student presentations  Questions, Excercises, Student presentations				
17:00		Questions, Excercises	, otudent presentations	Team Building Excercise	Student presentations	
18:00	Registration					
19:00	Dinner					